Yealink

Yealink A40-010 video conferencing system 48 MP Ethernet LAN
Group video conferencing system

Brand : Yealink

Product name : A40-010

- Simple deployment: plug-and-play

Product code: A40-010

- Be seen clearly: Dual-eye camera system with 2x 48MP cam and 120° FOV, Fast and precise camera Al

such as IntelliFocus, Video Fence

- Hear and be heard: 8 MEMS mic array, 2x stereo speakers, 8m full duplex audio with Al-Enhanced
Noise Cancellation and Reverberation Suppression

- Security ensured: support latest Android 13 and beyond, MDEP coming

- Teams/Zoom certified, BYOD enabled

MeetingBar A40 + VCR11

Yealink A40-010 video conferencing system 48 MP Ethernet LAN Group video conferencing system:

MeetingBar A40 is a next-generation all-in-one video bar that leverages industry-leading Al to enhance
video and audio experience in daily hybrid meetings. It offers easy deployment and use, making it ideal
for premium small and medium-sized meeting rooms.
Yealink A40-010. Product type: Group video conferencing system. Total megapixels: 48 MP, HD type: 4K
Ultra HD, Supported video modes: 1080p, 2160p, Maximum frame rate: 60 fps. Digital zoom: 6x.

Ethernet LAN, Wi-Fi. Bluetooth, Product colour: Black

Performance

Bluetooth

Bluetooth version

Product colour *

Product type *
Signal-to-Noise Ratio (SNR)
Video

HD type *

Maximum video resolution *
Total megapixels
Supported video modes

Supported graphics resolutions

Maximum frame rate
Aspect ratio

Audio

Built-in speaker(s)
Number of speakers
Frequency range
RMS rated power

Ports & interfaces

HDMI ports quantity
USB 2.0 ports quantity

USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-C
ports quantity

Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports
Line-in

Line-out

Network

Ethernet LAN *
Wi-Fi

v

5.0

Black

Group video conferencing system
63 dB

4K Ultra HD

3840 x 2160 pixels
48 MP

1080p, 2160p

1920 x 1080 (HD 1080), 3840 x
2160

60 fps
16:9

v
2

80 - 18000 Hz
20w

Network

Wi-Fi standards

Camera

Megapixel (approx.) *
Camera type

Zoom capability
Digital zoom
Horizontal field of view
Vertical field of view
Diagonal field of view
Focus adjustment
Number of camera presets
Aperture range (F-F)
Minimum illumination
Camera shutter speed

Microphone

Microphone sensitivity
Microphone frequency

Sound pressure level (max)
Number of microphone arrays

Operational conditions
Operating temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Weight & dimensions

Width
Depth
Height
Weight

Packaging content

Remote control included
Quick start guide

802.11a, 802.11b, 802.11g, Wi-Fi 4
(802.11n), Wi-Fi 5 (802.11ac), Wi-Fi
6 (802.11ax)

48 MP

Dual camera
J

6X

110°

54°

120°

Auto

9

22-24
0.11x
0.01-0.033s

-38 dB

100 - 20000 Hz
130 dB

8

0-40°C
10-95%

650 mm
62 mm
80 mm
5.54 kg
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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