Yealink

## Yealink A40-010 video conferencing system 48 MP Ethernet LAN Group video conferencing system

Brand : Yealink

Product code: A40-010

Product name : A40-010

- Simple deployment: plug-and-play

- Be seen clearly: Dual-eye camera system with 2x 48MP cam and 120° FOV, Fast and precise camera AI such as IntelliFocus, Video Fence

- Hear and be heard: 8 MEMS mic array, 2x stereo speakers, 8m full duplex audio with Al-Enhanced Noise Cancellation and Reverberation Suppression

- Security ensured: support latest Android 13 and beyond, MDEP coming

- Teams/Zoom certified, BYOD enabled

MeetingBar A40 + VCR11

## Yealink A40-010 video conferencing system 48 MP Ethernet LAN Group video conferencing system:

MeetingBar A40 is a next-generation all-in-one video bar that leverages industry-leading AI to enhance video and audio experience in daily hybrid meetings. It offers easy deployment and use, making it ideal for premium small and medium-sized meeting rooms.

Yealink A40-010. Product type: Group video conferencing system. Total megapixels: 48 MP, HD type: 4K Ultra HD, Supported video modes: 1080p, 2160p, Maximum frame rate: 60 fps. Digital zoom: 6x. Ethernet LAN, Wi-Fi. Bluetooth, Product colour: Black





Performance		Network	
Bluetooth Bluetooth version Product colour *	✓ 5.0 Black	Wi-Fi standards	802.11a, 802.11b, 802.11g, Wi-Fi 4 (802.11n), Wi-Fi 5 (802.11ac), Wi-Fi 6 (802.11ax)
Product type *	Group video conferencing system	Camera	
Signal-to-Noise Ratio (SNR)	63 dB	Megapixel (approx.) *	48 MP
Video		Camera type	Dual camera
HD type * Maximum video resolution * Total megapixels Supported video modes Supported graphics resolutions Maximum frame rate Aspect ratio	4K Ultra HD 3840 x 2160 pixels 48 MP 1080p, 2160p 1920 x 1080 (HD 1080), 3840 x 2160 60 fps 16:9	Zoom capability Digital zoom Horizontal field of view Vertical field of view Diagonal field of view Focus adjustment Number of camera presets Aperture range (F-F)	<pre>6x 110° 54° 120° Auto 9 2.2 - 2.4</pre>
Audio		Minimum illumination Camera shutter speed	0.1 lx 0.01 - 0.033 s
Built-in speaker(s) Number of speakers	✓ 2	Microphone	0.01 - 0.055 3
Frequency range RMS rated power	80 - 18000 Hz 20 W	Microphone sensitivity Microphone frequency	-38 dB 100 - 20000 Hz
Ports & interfaces		Sound pressure level (max) Number of microphone arrays	130 dB 8
HDMI ports quantity USB 2.0 ports quantity	2	Operational conditions	
USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-C ports quantity	1	Operating temperature (T-T) Operating relative humidity (H-H)	0 - 40 °C 10 - 95%
Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports	1	Weight & dimensions	
Line-in Line-out	4	Width Depth	650 mm 62 mm
Network		Height	80 mm
Ethernet LAN *	<b>√</b>	Weight	5.54 kg
Wi-Fi	✓	Packaging content	
		Remote control included Quick start guide	1

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.